
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1P 

10P 

270P 

69N 

Name 

Elie Daccache 

Eros Mukja 

Chris Fehr 

Yan Lavallee 

Class 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Best Tm 

1:06.758 

1:09.849 

1:11.200 

1:18.783 

Diff 

3.091 

4.442 

12.025 

Gap 

3.091 

1.351 

7.583 

In Lap 

4 

8 

11 

2 

Total Tm 

7:10.832 

13:23.513 

15:49.183 

5:04.948 

Laps 

4 

9 

13 

3  

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 2 

SPRINT CUP 

Q7 - Sprint Cup 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:07:05 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-06-10 12:10 PM 

 Provisional


