

Provisional



SUPER SERIES - ROUND 2 Sorted on Best Lap time

SPRINT CUP

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km

Q7 - Sprint Cup

2023-06-10 12:10 PM

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:07:05

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps	
1	1P	Elie Daccache	Sprint Cup	1:06.758			4	7:10.832	4	_
2	10P	Eros Mukja	Sprint Cup	1:09.849	3.091	3.091	8	13:23.513	9	
3	270P	Chris Fehr	Sprint Cup	1:11.200	4.442	1.351	11	15:49.183	13	
4	69N	Yan Lavallee	Sprint Cup	1:18.783	12.025	7.583	2	5:04.948	3	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2023-06-10 12:24:17 PM